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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

LWasysnb FO.M.

LWasynb K.P.
LllaBysb P.M.

Kowinb M.B. ®paHuieH E.M.

Kowinb B.T.
Kowwinb A1.B.
MaptuHeHko M.HO.
Knnmenko B.O.
MapTtumHenko ALO.
bobup O.B.
MaptuHenko HO.C.
Knnmenko AB.
Knnmenko O.B.
Bobvp B.B.
Bobup B.M.
Tpunonbcbkuia E.B.
Tpunonbcobkunin B.O.
Tpvnonbcbka HO.HO.
CiHueHko M.9.
Ysumpyk O.I.
Ipuropees M.T.
Tepewerko A.A.
LLlepbak M.O.
TepeweHko A.B.
LLlepbak C.MM.
Ysupyk A.0.
MipowwHuk B.M.
MipowuHwk 1.B.
MieHb C.C.
MipowHuk [1.B.
LLeeub O.B.

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnoprty. J/ibot N2 6

2024
3Ham'AaHKa

Kny6 KCI' Bacunbkis

B 200 [/ 47.0964981 /] 30.3133016
22.06.2024 06:00:18

CoHAUYHO
30

395
346.846
79

36

43

Kop,

191113
191123
191114
190067
190066
190068
190029
190057
190116
190056
190059
191102
191101
190055
190004
190058
191121
190006
191100
190089
195124
190110
190040
191131
195162
190005
190115
190063
190081
191128
195292

Kny6

KCT Bacunbkis
KCI Bacunbkis
KCI BacunbkiB
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCI BacunbkiB
KCI BacunbkiB
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCI BacunbkiB
KCTI BacunbkiB
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCI BacunbkiB
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCI Bacunbkis
KCTI BacunbkiB
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCI Bacunbkis
KCI BacunbkiB
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCI BacunbkiB
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCI Bacunbkis
KCI BacunbkiB
KCTI Bacunbkis

3aaBneHo lMpusoBux

29
30
32
11
25
17
19
12
17
14
19
10
7
13
12
10
12
10
13
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Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

banu

17 480.26
11 467.18
478.72
89.49
45538
34154
49333
366.15
473.08
332.31
270.26
9333
0.00
80.26
264.62
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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10:19:24
10:29:49
1317.14
1269.12
10:19:24
10:58:37
00:39:13
10
43
26
% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3ynbr? 6anm
TUBHOCTI
0.59 281.53
0.37 171.30
0.31 149.60
0.09 8.14
0.20 91.08
0.24 80.36
042 207.72
033 122.05
041 194.80
0.29 94.95
0.16 42.67
0.10 9.33
0.00 0.00
0.08 6.17
0.25 66.15
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
1346.37
1028.72
959.06
932.02
899.38
862.38
713.88
630.13
621.68
480.06
479.41
399.61
392.90
319.99
232.32
179.27
7718
30.01
3.91
2.95
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 11:34:37



